Date
Tuesday 8/22
Saturday 8/26
Tuesday 8/29
Saturday 9/2
Tuesday 9/5
Saturday 9/9
Tuesday 9/12
Saturday 9/16
Friday 9/22
Tuesday 9/26
Saturday 9/30
Saturday 10/7

Saturday 10/14

Location

lllini Central | Mason City

WILDCATS

2023 MEET SCHEDULE

Early Dismissal?

Early Dismissal @ 2:30p

Williamsville “Bee Bee” Invite

Carlinville

Early Dismissal @ 2:30pm

Rochester Invite

PORTA

PORTA Invite

Early Dismissal @ 2:45pm

Lutheran High School

Athens Invite

Dunlap Invite

Eastview Christian Invite

Half day

Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm

Jacksonville “Crimson” Invite

Sectional Meet (TBA)

State Meet - Normal, IL

Start Time

4:00pm
8:00am
4:15pm
9:00am
4:15pm
9:00am
4:45pm
9:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
TBA

TBA



