

2023 MEET SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	Location	Early Dismissal?	Start Time
Tuesday 8/22	Illini Central Mason City	Early Dismissal @ 2:30p	4:00pm
Saturday 8/26	Williamsville "Bee Bee" Invite		8:00am
Tuesday 8/29	Carlinville	Early Dismissal @ 2:30pm	4:15pm
Saturday 9/2	Rochester Invite		9:00am
Tuesday 9/5	PORTA	Early Dismissal @ 2:45pm	4:15pm
Saturday 9/9	PORTA Invite		9:00am
Tuesday 9/12	Lutheran High School		4:45pm
Saturday 9/16	Athens Invite		9:00am
Friday 9/22	Dunlap Invite	Half day	4:00pm
Tuesday 9/26	Eastview Christian Invite	Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm	4:00pm
Saturday 9/30	Jacksonville "Crimson" Invite		2:00pm
Saturday 10/7	Sectional Meet (TBA)		TBA
Saturday 10/14	State Meet - Normal, IL		TBA